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AEl et al. v. Xcentric (C.D. Cal. 10-cv-1360) Draft Rule 26f
Report

Lisa Borodkin <Iborodkin@gmail.com> Fri, May 7, 2010 at 3:25 PM
To: "<david@ripoffreport.com>" <david@ripoffreport.com>

Cc: Lisa Borodkin <lisa_borodkin@post.harvard.edu>, Maria Crimi Speth <mcs@jaburgwilk.com>, Daniel Blackert
<blackertesq@yahoo.com>, "<alexandra@asiaecon.org>" <alexandra@asiaecon.org>, "<kristi@asiaecon.org>"
<kristi@asiaecon.org>

David,

Thanks for confirming at the deposition today that you will send your portions of the Rule 26f report by the end of
this weekend.

Lisa

On May 7, 2010, at 5:33 AM, "David Gingras" <david@ripoffreport.com> wrote:

Lisa,

| have our portions almost done and will send them to you ASAP.....probably by this evening.

FYI —in case we're late this morning, my cell # is 480-570-6157 and Maria’s is 602-686-3115. With any luck we
should be at the depo around 9:45, but if we hit some traffic on the way from the airport, please just sit tight and
we’ll be there as close to 10 as we can.

David Gingras, Esq.
General Counsel
Xcentric Ventures, LLC

http://www.ripoffreport.com/

David@RipoffReport.com
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PO BOX 310, Tempe, AZ 85280
Tel.: (480) 668-3623

Fax: (480) 639-4996

From: |borodkin@gmail.com [mailto:Iborodkin@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Lisa Borodkin
Sent: Saturday, May 01, 2010 5:05 PM

To: david@ripoffreport.com; Maria Crimi Speth

Cc: Daniel Blackert; alexandra@asiaecon.org; Kristi Jahnke

Subject: AEI et al. v. Xcentric (C.D. Cal. 10-cv-1360) Draft Rule 26f Report

David,

I am not sure if you got the email version of this on Friday. Here is a confirming letter and our draft
Rule 26f report.

For your convenience, I am sending the draft report in Word as well as PDF. If you'd like to make
changes or additions, feel free to do so directly in the document.

Lisa

Lisa J. Borodkin
lisa@lisaborodkin.com

323-337-7933
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